
Womens La Roche XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Aloysius 00:27:49.02 18

2 La Roche 00:34:11.62 37

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pitt.-Greensburg 00:27:57.19 2
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Womens La Roche XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Aloysius 00:27:49.02 6 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 240 Sarah Courtwright 00:22:53.32 1

2 2 243 Sarah Logan 00:25:25.26 2

3 3 245 Taylor Plunkard 00:27:31.52 3

4 5 244 Amanda Loscar 00:27:55.25 4

5 10 242 Shakari Jones 00:35:19.73 8

6 14 241 Lucy Craig 00:40:26.95 (12)

2 La Roche 00:34:11.62 6 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 261 Seirra Anderson 00:28:43.26 5

2 8 226 Aaliyah Rawlings 00:31:28.04 6

3 9 225 Dipina KC 00:34:28.47 7

4 11 259 Devan Smith 00:36:59.95 9

5 12 260 Kathryn Lamb 00:39:18.37 10

6 13 262 Shaedaya Varlack 00:39:48.44 (11)
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Womens La Roche XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 240 Sarah Courtwright JR 00:22:53.32 Mount Aloysius

2 2 243 Sarah Logan SO 00:25:25.26 Mount Aloysius

3 3 245 Taylor Plunkard FR 00:27:31.52 Mount Aloysius

4 0 256 Naushin Siddiqui K 00:27:43.01 Pitt.-Greensburg

5 4 244 Amanda Loscar JR 00:27:55.25 Mount Aloysius

6 0 257 Kyra Frant K 00:28:11.38 Pitt.-Greensburg

7 5 261 Seirra Anderson SO 00:28:43.26 La Roche

8 6 226 Aaliyah Rawlings FR 00:31:28.04 La Roche

9 7 225 Dipina KC FR 00:34:28.47 La Roche

10 8 242 Shakari Jones SO 00:35:19.73 Mount Aloysius

11 9 259 Devan Smith SO 00:36:59.95 La Roche

12 10 260 Kathryn Lamb FR 00:39:18.37 La Roche

13 (11) 262 Shaedaya Varlack SO 00:39:48.44 La Roche

14 (12) 241 Lucy Craig JR 00:40:26.95 Mount Aloysius
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